

In case you missed it! Full recording and more from OAR's 15th Annual Liberation Virtual Fundraising Breakfast April 12, 2023

In case you missed it this morning, we wanted to share with you the full recording of OAR's <u>15th Annual Virtual Liberation Fundraising Breakfast</u>! and OAR's Liberation Breakfast Pledge Fundraising Page for those who weren't able to attend, but still wanted to support. If you were able to join us this morning, we are so grateful you were able to celebrate love, joy, and liberation with us.

We have included the full recording of the live event below, the link to OAR's Pledge fundraising page, along with some additional OAR resources we wanted to share.

VISIT OAR'S PLEDGE FUNDRAISING PAGE

Please also see below for a special video message from OAR Collective member of 18 years, Elizabeth Jones Valderrama.

Click here to see the video

From all of us at OAR, we are grateful to be on this journey with you all.

-OAR Collective

Full Recording | OAR's 15th Annual Liberation Virtual Fundraising Breakfast | April 12, 2023

Now YOU can join us!



OARonline.org

place where everyone can be free and thrive.

Visit www.OARonline.org

Click here to see the full recording on OAR's Vimeo Channel

Thank You to OAR's Liberation Breakfast Partners

Javon Rustin

NextDay Animations

Striking Media

|un| earth + bloom

OAR Liberation Breakfast Resources

View OAR's Liberation Breakfast Slideshow

View OAR's Upstream Downstream Animation

Visit OAR's Liberation Breakfast Pledge Fundraising Page

Sign up for a Virtual Tour of OAR's Mission

MORE ABOUT OAR

OAR is a community-based nonprofit organization that envisions a safe & thriving community where those impacted by the legal system enjoy equal civil & human rights. Through our Upstream work, we are confronting & dismantling individual racism & racism in the legal system & across all systems. Our Downstream work allows us to be on the journey with individuals returning from incarceration & their families. We also offer alternative sentencing options (including community service) and diversion programs so people can avoid the trauma of incarceration & instead help the community thrive.

OAR is a collective, non-dominant, decolonizing, pro-Black, racially just, radically joyful, deeply loving, come as you are, liberated organization that puts participants first. We center authentic and fully engaged relationships with all members of the OAR community.

Our Contact Information

- *{{Organization Name}}*
- *{{Organization Address}}*
- *{{Organization Phone}}*
- *{{Organization Website}}*

{{Unsubscribe}}

Follow OAR on Social Media!



OAR Office Hours
Monday - Friday 10:00am-4:30pm